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	Takmi~ari
	Broj bodova

	Br. u~ .
	Prezime i ime
	[kola
	Profesor
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	Ukupno
	Normirano

	1
	Panti} Radoslav
	Gimnazija “Vuk Karaxi}” Loznica
	M. Sari}
	20
	6
	15
	25
	23
	89
	

	2
	Dejanovi} Predrag
	Gimnazija “Vuk Karaxi}” Loznica
	M. Sari}
	20
	10
	15
	10
	10
	65
	

	3
	Mihailovi} Veqko
	Gimnazija”Vuk Karaxi}” Qubovija
	Q. Zari}
	20
	0
	10
	6
	18
	64
	

	4
	\uri} Aleksandra
	Gimnazija “Vuk Karaxi}” Loznica
	M. Sari}
	4
	2
	15
	20
	20
	61
	

	5
	Obradovi} Nikola
	Gimnazija “Vuk Karaxi}” Loznica
	M. Sari}
	20
	6
	15
	12
	3
	56
	

	6
	Gladovi} Nikola
	[aba~ka gimnazija
	Mirko Nagl
	15
	10
	15
	5
	10
	55
	

	7
	Stanimirovi} Milovan
	Gimnazija “Vuk Karaxi}” Loznica
	M. Sari}
	20
	6
	15
	0
	10
	51
	

	8
	Mati} Vladimir
	[aba~ka gimnazija
	Mirko Nagl
	20
	0
	15
	0
	10
	45
	

	9
	Kova~evi} Milo{
	[aba~ka gimnazija
	Mirko Nagl
	6
	0
	0
	25
	10
	41
	

	  10
	Cvetinovi} Marko
	Sredwa {kola Krupaw
	Rade Gruji}
	6
	0
	15
	10
	10
	41
	

	  11
	Ili} Filip
	[aba~ka gimnazija
	Mirko Nagl
	0
	6
	2
	0
	15
	23
	

	  12
	Kova~evi} Uro{
	V.Vlahovi}-Koceqeva
	Crevar Simo
	10
	0
	5
	0
	0
	15
	

	  13
	Joveti} Danka
	Teh. {kola“Vuk Karaxi}” Qubovija
	Q. Zari}
	5
	0
	0
	0
	0
	5
	

	  14
	Markovi} Rodoqub
	Gimnazija “Vuk Karaxi}” Loznica
	M. Sari}
	4
	0
	0
	0
	0
	4
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Komisija :   1.    _____________________________





_____________________________                   MP                          





3.    _____________________________                                         [abac  11.  marta  2006. god.


		





	








